Product Description
Features
MMFC Series Premium Grade A Unit
Configuration 1x2 or 2x2
Operating Wavelength 850, 1310 or  850 & 1310 nm
Insertion Loss [1] < 4.0 < 4.5 dB
Uniformity (50/50) < 0.4 < 0.8 dB
Typical Excess Loss [2] < 1.0 < 1.0 dB

MMFC
Testing Method
Ordering Information
Wrap 15 revolutions around Ø8mm rod
DUTLED 81618A Power Meter
FOS-120A Light Source
00
Wavelength
850/1310nm = 1
1310nm = 3
850nm = 8
Split Ratio Grade Fiber Length*
Package & Fiber Type
1x2 = 1
2x2 = 2
P Grade = P
A Grade = A
0.5 meter = H
1.0 meter = 1
1.5 meters = 5
2.0 meters = 2
P1+62.5/125μm fiber = 11
P1+50/125μm fiber =12
P2+62.5/125μm fiber = 21
P2+50/125μm fiber =22
P3+62.5/125μm fiber = 31
P3+50/125μm fiber =32
Connetor Type
None = 1
FC/PC = 2
FC/SPC = 3
FC/APC = 4
SC/PC = 5
SC/SPC = 6
SC/APC = 7
ST = 8
LC/PC = 9
MU = A
LC/APC = B
Multi-Mode Single Window Wideband
Fused Fiber Coupler (1x2, 2x2)
MMFC Series
S0161 - R04. (web) 20120718
50/50 = 50
Type
Oplink can provide a remarkable range of customized optical solutions. For detail, please contact Oplink’s OEM
design team or account manager for your requirements and ordering information (510) 933-7200.
* The tolerance of fiber length is +/-0.1m. 1 meter is standard. The lead time for special fiber length will be longer.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Fibre Optic Switches category: